EPSON AUSTRALIA
CUSTOMER SERVICE LINE
Tel: 1300 361 054
VISIT OUR WEBSITE:
HEAD OFFICE
SYDNEY
3 Talavera Road

OPTIONAL WARRANTY 2 years On-Site (totalling 4 years) 3YWAL2600
 For warranty terms see www.epson.com.au/warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
AL-C2600/2600 High Capacity Toner Cartridge Yellow C13S050226
AL-C2600/2600 High Capacity Toner Cartridge Magenta C13S050227
AL-C2600/2600 High Capacity Toner Cartridge Cyan C13S050228
AL-C2600/2600 High Capacity Toner Cartridge Black  C13S050229
AL-C2600/2600 Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Yellow C13S050230
AL-C2600/2600 Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Magenta C13S050231
AL-C2600/2600 Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge Cyan  C13S050232
AL-C2600/2600 Waste Toner Collector  C13S050233
AL-C2600/2600 Photoconductor unit  C13S051107
AL-C2600/2600 Fuser Unit(220V) C13S053018
431mm
518mm
425mm
As an international ENERGY STAR Partner, Epson has